
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Procurement of LiNKs Host Organisation 111 days Mon 01/10/07

2 Ist Workgroup Meeting 1 day Mon 01/10/07

3 Half-Day Workshop Event 1 day Tue 13/11/07

4 Steering Group 24 days Tue 13/11/07

5 Identify Steering Group 0 days Tue 13/11/07

6 Half day training for Steering Group on Procurement Process1 day Tue 20/11/07

7 Develop Tender Specification with Steering Group10 days Wed 21/11/07

8 Half day training Steering Group on evaluation 1 day Tue 04/12/07

9 Develop evaluation criteria with Steering Group 1 day Tue 04/12/07

10 Consultation? 5 days Mon 10/12/07

11 Tender Process 96 days Mon 22/10/07

12 Advertise for EOI and issue PQQ (37 Calender Days)30 days Mon 22/10/07

13 Tender Panel to open PQQs 0 days Fri 30/11/07

14 Evaluate PQQs 10 days Mon 03/12/07

15 Report to Tender Panel to shortlist bidders 0 days Fri 21/12/07

16 Issue Tenders to shortlist 0 days Fri 21/12/07

17 Time allowed for tenderers to submit (40 Calender days)32 days Fri 21/12/07

18 Tenders to be opened by tender panel 0 days Fri 01/02/08

19 Evaluate tenders 10 days Mon 04/02/08

20 Send out Letters to Bidders 0 days Mon 18/02/08

21 Alcatel 10 calendar days standstill period 8 days Wed 20/02/08

22 Appoint Host Organisation 0 days Fri 29/02/08
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